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LANCASTER COUNTY
CLERK

COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE MONTHLY REPORT... FOR MONTH OF AUGUST 2019

MISCELLAENOUS FILINGS
PARTNERSHIPS
MARRIAGE LICENSES
TOBACCO LICENSES
LOCKSMITH LICENSES
AMUSEMENT LICENSES
LIQUOR LICENSES
OCCUPATION TAX
PUBLICATION FEES
TRANSCRIPTS
SPECIAL DESIGNATED PERMIT
SPECIAL PERMITS
COPIES
CERTIFIED COPIES MARRIAGE LICENSES
CERTIFIED COPIES
INTEREST EARNED
OTHER INCOME
REGISTER OF DEEDS - TECH FUND

TOTALS

TOTAL FEES COLLECTED $9,136. 11

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct copy of fees received and disbursed by me for
the month shown above.

NUMBER

6
0

227
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
6
0

26
324

0
N/A
N/A

6

AMOUNT
COLLECTED

$41.00
$0.00

$5,675.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$480.00
$0.00
$6.50

$2,916.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.61

$11.00

$9,136.11

T)o^r\
Dan^rtSlte, Lancaste County Clerk


